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rs4328821 Basophils 2.58E-08 3 129799125 -0.159181497 none none
rs12536825 Eosinophils 7.97E-08 7 20470388 0.333762565 none none
rs2524079 Lymphocytes 1.85E-08 6 31350153 -1.296173102 none none
rs10402422 Lymphocytes 1.67E-08 19 16336388 -1.834123325 recent_moderate negative
rs10404046 Lymphocytes 8.97E-09 19 16338255 -1.910718265 recent_moderate negative
rs2034892 Lymphocytes 1.29E-08 19 16352549 -2.058966537 strong negative
rs2290669 Lymphocytes 4.55E-08 19 16356774 -1.64110875 recent_moderate negative
rs8110761 Lymphocytes 7.16E-09 19 16362005 -1.926778495 recent_moderate negative
rs1870071 Lymphocytes 3.31E-08 19 16366106 -1.984842401 recent_moderate negative
rs873636 Lymphocytes 6.65E-09 19 16375771 -2.139267684 strong negative
rs10411936 Lymphocytes 3.85E-09 19 16409375 -1.91318907 recent_moderate negative
rs11878602 Lymphocytes 3.42E-09 19 16416153 -1.92430769 recent_moderate negative
rs7256818 Lymphocytes 4.91E-09 19 16419766 -1.824240107 recent_moderate negative
rs2607278 Lymphocytes 5.65E-09 19 16429197 -1.803238268 recent_moderate negative
rs1449263 Monocytes 6.71E-14 2 182027546 -0.326331027 none none
rs1375493 Monocytes 8.40E-13 2 182032011 -0.431863965 none none
rs2124440 Monocytes 6.93E-14 2 182036459 -0.734358567 none none
rs9880192 Monocytes 1.35E-08 3 129780259 0.355951036 none none
rs10107630 Monocytes 3.71E-10 8 130672817 -0.713146126 none none
rs13277237 Monocytes 1.45E-10 8 130673745 -0.629216638 none none
rs4480083 Monocytes 9.83E-11 8 130678502 -0.485323514 none none
rs4407843 Monocytes 9.76E-11 8 130678550 -0.485323514 none none
rs2163952 Monocytes 1.11E-10 8 130679571 1.475504671 none none
rs10098310 Monocytes 1.44E-10 8 130682796 -0.381821443 none none
rs1991866 Monocytes 4.58E-11 8 130693287 1.068696588 none none
rs10817149 Monocytes 8.03E-13 9 112917232 0.488029973 none none
rs1888190 Monocytes 4.43E-13 9 112930821 0.556419597 none none
rs10980800 Monocytes 1.13E-14 9 112955726 -0.207062326 none none
rs10980802 Monocytes 2.81E-11 9 112958677 -0.488977861 none none
rs12346772 Monocytes 1.44E-14 9 112960420 -0.483739256 none none
rs12350763 Monocytes 1.47E-14 9 112963544 -0.465755255 none none
rs7034139 Monocytes 1.50E-14 9 112964338 -0.465755255 none none
rs7023923 Monocytes 1.71E-11 9 112965355 1.043440839 none none
rs1330279 Monocytes 1.58E-14 9 112966729 -0.479589102 none none
rs12337595 Monocytes 1.60E-14 9 112967622 -0.479589102 none none
rs10124626 Monocytes 2.44E-14 9 112979928 -0.48788941 none none
rs10123393 Monocytes 2.78E-14 9 112981491 -0.450538024 none none
rs17812386 Monocytes 2.82E-14 9 112982709 -0.450538024 none none
rs12339649 Monocytes 1.51E-13 9 112984867 0.806975828 none none
rs2150052 Monocytes 2.48E-11 9 112984888 1.174330765 none none
rs17207270 Monocytes 2.80E-14 9 112990865 -0.472672179 none none
rs12339151 Monocytes 2.22E-14 9 112996722 -0.280381712 none none
rs2039183 Monocytes 1.03E-09 9 112998172 -0.223662942 none none
rs824016 Monocytes 1.03E-08 9 113044530 -0.896224772 none none
rs7207600 Neutrophils 3.33E-09 17 35345186 -0.080361431 none none
rs8065126 Neutrophils 2.71E-09 17 35352561 -0.079033473 none none
rs9895948 Neutrophils 1.74E-09 17 35361889 -0.196494185 none none
rs17609240 Neutrophils 1.60E-09 17 35364215 1.050540958 none none
rs8076474 Neutrophils 1.63E-09 17 35364760 -0.29399235 none none
rs1007655 Neutrophils 8.18E-10 17 35364945 1.107439301 none none
rs2313640 Neutrophils 7.76E-10 17 35365371 -0.223780878 none none
rs7218742 Neutrophils 8.92E-10 17 35367887 -0.223780878 none none



rs7218321 Neutrophils 8.83E-10 17 35367995 1.012245728 none none
rs7219080 Neutrophils 7.42E-10 17 35368042 -0.222452921 none none
rs6503527 Neutrophils 6.54E-10 17 35368245 -0.225108836 none none
rs3859192 Neutrophils 1.79E-08 17 35382174 -0.089723143 none none
rs8075668 Neutrophils 3.71E-17 17 35391149 0.631032855 none none
rs2305481 Neutrophils 3.79E-15 17 35392150 -0.185489268 none none
rs11655264 Neutrophils 3.60E-17 17 35392521 0.28715536 none none
rs2305482 Neutrophils 1.01E-20 17 35394453 0.110907326 none none
rs11078930 Neutrophils 3.65E-16 17 35395481 -0.782851133 none none
rs4065321 Neutrophils 4.09E-21 17 35397074 0.79179698 none none
rs9915252 Neutrophils 1.89E-21 17 35398614 0.177366169 none none
rs8066582 Neutrophils 1.01E-15 17 35400455 0.167334646 none none
rs11658328 Neutrophils 9.41E-22 17 35402762 0.445709421 none none
rs8073254 Neutrophils 9.30E-22 17 35402876 0.445709421 none none
rs2241245 Neutrophils 9.08E-22 17 35404540 0.331600842 none none
rs12453334 Neutrophils 9.01E-16 17 35406999 -1.175926656 none none
rs4794822 Neutrophils 3.64E-23 17 35410238 0.907439672 none none
rs8070454 Neutrophils 3.48E-15 17 35414280 -0.010927767 none none
rs8078723 Neutrophils 2.84E-23 17 35420405 -0.000656397 none none
rs2227319 Neutrophils 5.82E-16 17 35424371 -1.143433811 none none
rs2227321 Neutrophils 7.26E-16 17 35424820 -1.142116144 none none
rs2227322 Neutrophils 3.69E-23 17 35425194 0.0173185 none none
rs25645 Neutrophils 1.67E-15 17 35426669 -1.269929927 none none
rs1042658 Neutrophils 6.18E-23 17 35427428 0.059687901 none none
rs709592 Neutrophils 6.35E-23 17 35429079 0.059687901 none none
rs2270401 Neutrophils 1.25E-15 17 35429782 -1.221176216 none none
rs3213762 Neutrophils 8.56E-23 17 35432153 0.100773381 none none
rs12451897 Neutrophils 1.34E-15 17 35432801 -1.044608721 none none
rs2302777 Neutrophils 1.72E-15 17 35433018 1.512416013 none none
rs9916158 Neutrophils 2.14E-15 17 35435755 -0.728368431 none none
rs2302774 Neutrophils 6.34E-15 17 35436616 -0.594173516 none none
rs7502514 Neutrophils 3.95E-21 17 35442370 -0.209632294 none none
rs8065443 Neutrophils 3.91E-19 17 35462466 0.74660358 none none
rs9262628 WBC 4.23E-08 6 31131127 -0.242585041 none none
rs2523852 WBC 4.22E-08 6 31131847 -0.258410293 none none
rs2517525 WBC 2.41E-08 6 31133340 -0.344840512 none none
rs2517524 WBC 2.64E-09 6 31133692 -1.326108408 none none
rs2523846 WBC 2.82E-08 6 31134568 -0.220673155 none none
rs2517510 WBC 2.78E-08 6 31138101 -0.280322179 none none
rs2517500 WBC 2.42E-08 6 31141488 1.137449276 none none
rs2523890 WBC 3.92E-08 6 31147511 -0.171431457 none none
rs2246330 WBC 2.37E-08 6 31149472 -0.486050447 none none
rs2523883 WBC 1.68E-08 6 31150049 1.489266598 none none
rs2523880 WBC 3.18E-08 6 31150748 -0.537178182 none none
rs2249231 WBC 3.18E-08 6 31151211 -0.537178182 none none
rs2523843 WBC 2.98E-08 6 31154507 -0.37405636 none none
rs2249876 WBC 2.52E-08 6 31156366 -0.16954542 none none
rs9263474 WBC 2.41E-08 6 31158223 1.258674721 none none
rs2535317 WBC 2.79E-08 6 31159833 1.249451046 none none
rs2517471 WBC 2.80E-08 6 31160077 -0.224325136 none none
rs2535307 WBC 2.10E-08 6 31161720 -0.225542463 none none
rs2535306 WBC 2.11E-08 6 31161846 1.204650338 none none
rs2249742 WBC 1.73E-08 6 31348700 -1.156814348 none none
rs7207600 WBC 1.01E-08 17 35345186 -0.080361431 none none



rs8065126 WBC 8.84E-09 17 35352561 -0.079033473 none none
rs4065985 WBC 1.31E-08 17 35355458 0.4023922 none none
rs9895948 WBC 2.79E-09 17 35361889 -0.196494185 none none
rs17609240 WBC 4.46E-09 17 35364215 1.050540958 none none
rs8076474 WBC 3.12E-09 17 35364760 -0.29399235 none none
rs1007655 WBC 1.75E-09 17 35364945 1.107439301 none none
rs2313640 WBC 2.68E-09 17 35365371 -0.223780878 none none
rs7218742 WBC 2.67E-09 17 35367887 -0.223780878 none none
rs7218321 WBC 2.65E-09 17 35367995 1.012245728 none none
rs7219080 WBC 1.02E-09 17 35368042 -0.222452921 none none
rs6503527 WBC 9.88E-10 17 35368245 -0.225108836 none none
rs3859192 WBC 2.17E-11 17 35382174 -0.089723143 none none
rs8075668 WBC 1.09E-14 17 35391149 0.631032855 none none
rs2305481 WBC 6.93E-13 17 35392150 -0.185489268 none none
rs11655264 WBC 1.07E-14 17 35392521 0.28715536 none none
rs2305482 WBC 5.22E-19 17 35394453 0.110907326 none none
rs11078930 WBC 7.02E-14 17 35395481 -0.782851133 none none
rs4065321 WBC 2.58E-19 17 35397074 0.79179698 none none
rs9915252 WBC 1.29E-19 17 35398614 0.177366169 none none
rs8066582 WBC 5.90E-16 17 35400455 0.167334646 none none
rs11658328 WBC 5.53E-20 17 35402762 0.445709421 none none
rs8073254 WBC 5.43E-20 17 35402876 0.445709421 none none
rs2241245 WBC 5.55E-20 17 35404540 0.331600842 none none
rs12453334 WBC 3.22E-13 17 35406999 -1.175926656 none none
rs4794822 WBC 3.23E-23 17 35410238 0.907439672 none none
rs2227319 WBC 2.09E-13 17 35424371 -1.143433811 none none
rs2227321 WBC 2.09E-13 17 35424820 -1.142116144 none none
rs25645 WBC 9.95E-14 17 35426669 -1.269929927 none none
rs2270401 WBC 2.15E-13 17 35429782 -1.221176216 none none
rs12451897 WBC 2.75E-13 17 35432801 -1.044608721 none none
rs2302777 WBC 2.71E-13 17 35433018 1.512416013 none none
rs9916158 WBC 4.97E-13 17 35435755 -0.728368431 none none
rs2302774 WBC 1.16E-12 17 35436616 -0.594173516 none none
rs11078936 WBC 1.52E-08 17 35451440 -0.374613523 none none
rs8065443 WBC 4.91E-20 17 35462466 0.74660358 none none
rs7502966 WBC 1.02E-10 17 35470048 0.072527114 none none


